
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #2

AMA CHEVROLET SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP

PIKES PEAK INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY - FOUNTAIN, CO
ROUND 5 OF 11 - MAY 22-23, 2004
Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme

AMA SUPERBIKE WEEKEND PRESENTED BY HONDA MOTORCYCLES

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

10 D. Chandler 1417.7771
98 J. Zemke 517.8312
23 A. Gobert 1617.9343
17 M. Duhamel 817.9644

259 J. Holden 1418.1865
3 V. Haskovec 1318.2566
13 M. Ciccotto 618.3387
43 J. Pridmore 1418.3848
72 L. Pegram 918.4359
69 D. Eslick 1018.46510
62 M. Lane 718.47211
27 H. Small 618.54412
34 M. Barnes 418.61313

505 N. Moore 718.77414
73 B. Siebenhaar 718.80215

105 M. Sims 618.81416
235 N. Hester 918.87217
15 P. Melneciuc 818.89018

362 H. Moreno 1219.02519
945 S. Moham 1219.17420
290 D. Lambert 1319.26321
321 T. Knutson 1819.38722
232 C. Rolland 819.44123
221 C. Sipp 519.44624
250 M. Applehans 1019.61325

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

98 J. Zemke 826.1001
10 D. Chandler 1026.1262
17 M. Duhamel 926.1613
3 V. Haskovec 1326.3244

259 J. Holden 2426.3935
23 A. Gobert 1626.4986
43 J. Pridmore 1426.5517
34 M. Barnes 726.6948

505 N. Moore 1326.6979
69 D. Eslick 526.71710
72 L. Pegram 926.77411
13 M. Ciccotto 526.87612
62 M. Lane 626.90913
27 H. Small 1026.92514

105 M. Sims 927.39415
15 P. Melneciuc 1027.46916

235 N. Hester 427.47317
290 D. Lambert 927.62618
362 H. Moreno 1227.78419
73 B. Siebenhaar 727.84520

945 S. Moham 1627.84721
232 C. Rolland 928.12722
321 T. Knutson 1728.29923
250 M. Applehans 628.35024
221 C. Sipp 1329.27325

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

98 J. Zemke 411.7381
10 D. Chandler 1311.7542
23 A. Gobert 2111.7673
17 M. Duhamel 2611.8314
3 V. Haskovec 511.8415
34 M. Barnes 712.0176

259 J. Holden 1412.0267
43 J. Pridmore 1412.0488
13 M. Ciccotto 612.0489
62 M. Lane 612.06210
27 H. Small 512.06611

505 N. Moore 1712.06912
72 L. Pegram 412.17813
69 D. Eslick 1712.19914

362 H. Moreno 612.27415
15 P. Melneciuc 412.28716

235 N. Hester 1012.31917
105 M. Sims 612.32118
945 S. Moham 1112.32619
73 B. Siebenhaar 612.38220

221 C. Sipp 812.55821
290 D. Lambert 412.56522
321 T. Knutson 1612.59123
232 C. Rolland 812.62724
250 M. Applehans 512.73825
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